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AP Month End Close
CP23 Check Run

5 PM CP 23 Due Date
5 PM Non-recurring Wi

HOLIDAY CP23 Check Run 5 PM CP 23 Due Date
5 PM Non-recurring Wi

CP23 Check Run 5 PM CP 23 Due Date
5 PM Non-recurring Wi

CP23 Check Run 5 PM CP 23 Due Date
5 PM Non-recurring Wi

CP23 Check Run AP Month End Close
5 PM CP 23 Due Date
5 PM Non-recurring Wi
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Monday, September 05, 2022

HOLIDAY
Mon 2022-09-05 (All day)

 

Wednesday, September 07, 2022

CP23 Check Run
Wed 2022-09-07 (All day)

Thursday, September 08, 2022

CP 23 Due Date
Thu 2022-09-08 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Non-recurring Wires and Petty Cash Due
Thu 2022-09-08 5:00 PM

Location: Thursday release

 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022

CP23 Check Run
Wed 2022-09-14 (All day)

Thursday, September 15, 2022

CP 23 Due Date
Thu 2022-09-15 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Non-recurring Wires and Petty Cash Due
Thu 2022-09-15 5:00 PM

Location: Thursday release

 

Wednesday, September 21, 2022

CP23 Check Run



Wed 2022-09-21 (All day)

Thursday, September 22, 2022

Non-recurring Wires and Petty Cash Due
Thu 2022-09-22 5:00 PM

Location: Thursday release

 

CP 23 Due Date
Thu 2022-09-22 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Wednesday, September 28, 2022

CP23 Check Run
Wed 2022-09-28 (All day)

Thursday, September 29, 2022

AP Month End Close
Thu 2022-09-29 (All day)

Check AC creation and adjustments deadline for deadline conflicts.
 

CP 23 Due Date
Thu 2022-09-29 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Non-recurring Wires and Petty Cash Due
Thu 2022-09-29 5:00 PM

Location: Thursday release
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